
Premier Standard 8" Sun, Aug 21, 2022 RESULTS

Premier Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 9
Breed

MCT 65

Purchase Carol Kelly100 34.93 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Papillon

Honey Karen Kearney100 45.64 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Poodle

Pepper Sherry Bohman100 52.10 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Toy Fox Terrier

Rebel Deborah Hunt47.59 NQ 1 1 0 1 0Papillon

Rhett Shay Ouellette49.14 NQ 0 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Razzel Mary Scesny49.86 NQ 0 3 0 0 0Papillon

Polly Joan Shute55.23 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Shih Tzu

Pippin Karen Donahue59.13 NQ 0 0 0 1 0Toy Fox Terrier

Blu Catherine Williams65.38 NQ 1 0 0 1 1Affenpinscher

Premier Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Breed

MCT 65

Jacquie Lucy Cornish100 45.90 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Miniature Poodle

Sushi Jane Plamondon46.31 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Premier Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Breed

MCT 60

Dash Janice Gregory48.19 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Pyrenean Shepherd

Mikey Linda Mendenhall50.39 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Premier Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 11
Breed

MCT 55

Switch Harmony Fall100 37.12 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie

Sequel Noreen Bennett100 43.36 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Rough Collie

Briar Heidi Buck100 44.30 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 025% Golden Retriever

Tillie Veeann Cross100 47.88 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Brie Rebecca Elovic100 53.18 Q 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Starry Carol Lariviere19.31 NQ 0 1 1 1 0Rough Collie

Atty Tod Hebert42.87 NQ 0 2 1 0 0Dalmatian

Jett Harmony Fall56.49 NQ 0 1 1 0 2Border Collie

Sage Cindy Steinberg58.17 NQ 0 1 0 0 4Border Collie

Winter Rebecca Elovic59.53 NQ 1 1 2 0 5Golden Retriever

North Shore Kennel Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Premier Standard 20" Sun, Aug 21, 2022 RESULTS

Dashiell Catherine Williams63.41 NQ 2 0 0 0 9Standard Schnauzer

Premier Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Breed

MCT 60

Gus Alice Smith100 45.11 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% All American Dog

Doodle Audrey Chase43.88 NQ 0 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Granite Joseph Juza48.07 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Tempo Melissa Suter49.13 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Irish Setter

Acro Grace Buzanoski56.46 NQ 0 2 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Premier Standard 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 55

Weiser Morgan Carleton35.63 NQ 0 0 1 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Premier Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 70

Skye Claudia McGuire43.77 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Toy Poodle

Premier Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 70

Pink Carolyn Hess40.21 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Premier Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Breed

MCT 60

Chapter Noreen Bennett45.25 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Collie

Sirius Michele Levitt64.31 NQ 0 0 0 1 5Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Premier Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 65

Obie Cindy McGovernNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

North Shore Kennel Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Excellent Standard 16" Sun, Aug 21, 2022 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 69

Snitch Michele Levitt53.13 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Roxy James West62.60 NQ 2 1 0 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards188 SCT 66

Crome Sandra Barbour100 39.18 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Mason Meghan Carr100 52.56 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 0Brittany

Gillyweed Dale Levitt59.24 NQ 1 1 0 2 0 0Boxer

Peak Kathleen Dallon63.00 NQ 0 2 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Sullenberger Karen FrinkNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards188 SCT 70

Doodle Audrey Chase51.48 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Ryder Emily Mathews72.33 NQ 2 1 1 0 0 2All American Dog

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 14
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 75

Purchase Carol Kelly100 36.55 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 038 Papillon

Razzel Mary Scesny100 39.67 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 035 Papillon

Boston Mary Scesny100 40.90 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 034 Papillon

Polly Joan Shute100 49.05 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 025 Shih Tzu

Dee Claudia McGuire100 51.69 Q 0 0 0 0 0 023 Toy Poodle

Pepper Sherry Bohman100 51.86 Q 0 0 0 0 0 023 Toy Fox Terrier

Skye Claudia McGuire100 53.39 Q 0 0 0 0 0 021 Toy Poodle

Rhett Shay Ouellette49.68 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Pippin Karen Donahue49.98 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Toy Fox Terrier

Blu Catherine Williams60.16 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Affenpinscher

Tansey Melanie Bryson62.52 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Norwich Terrier

Benny Melanie Bryson84.45 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 9Norwich Terrier

Honey Karen KearneyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Poodle

Rebel Deborah HuntNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Papillon

North Shore Kennel Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master Standard 12" Sun, Aug 21, 2022 RESULTS

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 70

Jacquie Lucy Cornish100 43.01 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 026 Miniature Poodle

Sushi Jane Plamondon100 43.22 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 026 Shetland Sheepdog

Baysea Vivian HudsonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Nellie Arabella LyonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Miniature Poodle

Skybee Vivian HudsonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 69

Mikey Linda Mendenhall100 42.85 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 026 Shetland Sheepdog

Dash Janice Gregory100 48.06 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 020 Pyrenean Shepherd

Ember Meghan Carr100 50.24 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 018 Brittany

Kolt Lisa Antonucci100 62.79 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 06 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Flare Katie Rogers51.86 NQ 1 2 0 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Switch Katie RogersNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 14 Total NQ: 13 Total Competing: 27
Pts Breed

yards188 SCT 66

Electra Ricardo Segui100 38.71 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 027 Border Collie

Tazer Elliot Kaplan100 41.75 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 024 Golden Retriever

Atty Tod Hebert100 41.98 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 024 Dalmatian

Starry Carol Lariviere100 44.58 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 021 Rough Collie

Sequel Noreen Bennett100 45.20 Q 0 0 0 0 0 020 Rough Collie

Chapter Noreen Bennett100 45.29 Q 0 0 0 0 0 020 Collie

Briar Heidi Buck100 45.45 Q 0 0 0 0 0 020 Golden Retriever

Maserati Linda McHugh100 48.92 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 Border Collie

Tillie Veeann Cross100 50.38 Q 0 0 0 0 0 015 Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Sage Cindy Steinberg100 53.10 Q 0 0 0 0 0 012 Border Collie

Brie Rebecca Elovic100 55.06 Q 0 0 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever

Gnocchi Christine Tilburg100 55.28 Q 0 0 0 0 0 010 Siberian Husky

Shadow Erin Hoverson100 56.08 Q 0 0 0 0 0 09 Stabyhoun

Winter Rebecca Elovic100 61.98 Q 0 0 0 0 0 04 Golden Retriever

Why Cathy Westbrook37.96 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

North Shore Kennel Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master Standard 20" Sun, Aug 21, 2022 RESULTS

Mighty Sandra Barbour39.81 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Sage Mary Peterson40.78 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Switch Harmony Fall41.28 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Weiser Morgan Carleton41.63 NQ 1 1 0 2 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Cinder Katie Rogers41.97 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Kelly Ellen Zieske43.64 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Delilah Kelli Cyr44.96 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Jett Harmony Fall47.81 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Dashiell Catherine Williams57.00 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Standard Schnauzer

Brisket Christina NormanNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Chanel Ann TremblayNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Phoenix Cara ArmourNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Boxer

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards188 SCT 70

Granite Joseph Juza100 42.38 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 027 Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Remy Kathy Lesinski100 44.63 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 025 Labrador Retriever

Penny Eileen Fernandez100 44.97 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 025 Dutch Shepherd

Tempo Melissa Suter100 46.37 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 023 Irish Setter

Gus Alice Smith100 46.92 Q 0 0 0 0 0 023 All American Dog

Spencer Sylvia Leggett100 50.60 Q 0 0 0 0 0 019 Golden Retriever

Gibbs Kathleen Grim47.00 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Acro Grace Buzanoski59.96 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Flair Susan Ewart65.11 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards188 SCT 71

Zoey Laurie Tinti75.56 NQ 3 1 0 1 0 4Golden Retriever

Aero Jim Downar77.78 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 6Golden Retriever

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards188 SCT 75

Jordan Emily BatesNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

North Shore Kennel Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master Standard 8"P Sun, Aug 21, 2022 RESULTS

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 75

Pink Carolyn Hess40.23 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Kal-El Patricia GagnonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 74

Sasha Sara Ko100 47.37 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 026 Shetland Sheepdog

Talulah Bill Young61.39 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Rupert Elaine Hamill64.56 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards188 SCT 71

Sirius Michele Levitt100 46.50 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 024 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Tess Linda Valente100 53.37 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 017 All American Dog

Kindle Susan Levasseur57.35 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Airedale Terrier

Debbie Cara ArmourNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Boxer

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards188 SCT 75

Lucca Christine Yelle100 63.04 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 011 Belgian Tervuren

Punk Grace Buzanoski43.84 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Obie Cindy McGovern54.71 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Twizy Roseann Mandell66.48 NQ 1 2 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle77.68 NQ 0 0 0 0 0 2Belgian Malinois

North Shore Kennel Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Open Standard 8" Sun, Aug 21, 2022 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 78

Fly Karen Kearney78.67 NQ 2 2 1 0 0 0Poodle

Jack-Jack Pauline RyanNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Coton de Tulear

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 75

Halo Helene DargisNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 73

Kevin Elaine Hamill52.22 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Milo Michelle WestNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 72

Spring Beth Teixeira52.86 NQ 2 2 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Open Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 78

Alva Yelena Kann90 50.48 Q1st 1 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

North Shore Kennel Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Novice A Standard 12" Sun, Aug 21, 2022 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards128 SCT 69

Arya Janice Fickett80.84 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 11Miniature Poodle

Novice B Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards128 SCT 74

CC Isabel Silveira85 84.32 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 10Pomeranian

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards131 SCT 63

Kimber Erin Hoverson88.76 NQ 4 0 0 2 0 20Stabyhoun

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards131 SCT 68

JJ Beth TeixeiraNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards131 SCT 70

Van Helsing Harmony Fall52.66 NQ 3 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

North Shore Kennel Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Time 2 Beat 8" Sun, Aug 21, 2022 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Rebel Deborah Hunt26.93 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Papillon

Honey Karen Kearney35.43 Q 0 0 0 07 Poodle

Rhett Shay Ouellette35.95 Q 0 0 0 07 All American Dog

Polly Joan Shute41.28 Q 0 0 0 04 Shih Tzu

Pepper Sherry Bohman41.34 Q 0 0 0 04 Toy Fox Terrier

Jack-Jack Pauline Ryan54.51 Q 0 0 0 01 Coton de Tulear

Fly Karen KearneyNQ 0 0 1 0Poodle

Time 2 Beat 12"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Baysea Vivian Hudson31.24 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Cocker Spaniel

Time 2 Beat 16"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Mikey Linda Mendenhall28.79 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog

Dash Janice Gregory37.03 Q 0 0 0 07 Pyrenean Shepherd

Kolt Lisa Antonucci48.77 Q 0 0 0 03 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Sasha Sara Ko41.93 NQ 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Kevin Elaine HamillNQ 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Time 2 Beat 20"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 13
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Crome Sandra Barbour27.78 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Border Collie

Sage Mary Peterson29.79 Q 0 0 0 09 Golden Retriever

Brie Rebecca Elovic38.21 Q 0 0 0 06 Golden Retriever

Brisket Christina Norman41.29 Q 0 0 0 05 All American Dog

Tillie Veeann Cross42.63 Q 0 0 0 04 Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Sage Cindy Steinberg42.79 Q 0 0 0 04 Border Collie

Kelly Ellen Zieske28.62 NQ 1 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Starry Carol Lariviere30.48 NQ 0 1 0 0Rough Collie

Switch Harmony Fall36.99 NQ 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Sullenberger Karen Frink41.46 NQ 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

North Shore Kennel Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Time 2 Beat 20" Sun, Aug 21, 2022 RESULTS

Winter Rebecca Elovic43.27 NQ 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Hopper Michele LevittNQ 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Spring Beth TeixeiraNQ 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Time 2 Beat 24"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Remy Kathy Lesinski32.64 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Labrador Retriever

Penny Eileen Fernandez33.32 Q 0 0 0 09 Dutch Shepherd

Gus Alice Smith33.67 Q 0 0 0 09 All American Dog

Ryder Emily Mathews47.50 Q 0 0 0 05 All American Dog

Doodle Audrey Chase32.19 NQ 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Gibbs Kathleen Grim36.55 NQ 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Spencer Sylvia LeggettNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Time 2 Beat 4"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Skye Claudia McGuire33.29 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Toy Poodle

Time 2 Beat 12"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Talulah Bill Young41.15 Q1st 0 0 0 010 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Time 2 Beat 16"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Sunny Helene Dargis36.55 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Border Collie

Parker Joan Gray49.60 NQ 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Zoey Laurie TintiNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Time 2 Beat 20"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Jordan Emily Bates33.88 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever

Twizy Roseann Mandell44.03 NQ 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Van Helsing Harmony FallNQ 0 0 1 0Border Collie

North Shore Kennel Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Excellent JWW 8" Sun, Aug 21, 2022 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 47

Jack-Jack Pauline Ryan52.11 NQ 1 0 0 0 5Coton de Tulear

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards146 SCT 42

Roxy James West40.97 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 39

Crome Sandra Barbour33.24 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Gillyweed Dale LevittNQ 0 0 0 1 0Boxer

Kelly Ellen ZieskeNQ 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Mason Meghan CarrNQ 0 0 0 1 0Brittany

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 41

Doodle Audrey Chase38.97 NQ 1 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Flair Susan Ewart40.28 NQ 1 1 0 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Ryder Emily Mathews55.73 NQ 1 0 0 0 14All American Dog

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 11 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 13
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 47

Rebel Deborah Hunt100 24.02 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Papillon

Purchase Carol Kelly100 24.02 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 Papillon

Boston Mary Scesny100 25.17 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 021 Papillon

Skye Claudia McGuire100 28.88 Q4th 0 0 0 0 018 Toy Poodle

Rhett Shay Ouellette100 32.91 Q 0 0 0 0 014 All American Dog

Dee Claudia McGuire100 33.86 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Toy Poodle

Honey Karen Kearney100 34.02 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Poodle

Polly Joan Shute100 35.80 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Shih Tzu

Pepper Sherry Bohman100 38.35 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Toy Fox Terrier

Blu Catherine Williams100 40.15 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Affenpinscher

Benny Melanie Bryson100 45.65 Q 0 0 0 0 01 Norwich Terrier

North Shore Kennel Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master JWW 8" Sun, Aug 21, 2022 RESULTS

Razzel Mary Scesny29.61 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Papillon

Tansey Melanie Bryson48.88 NQ 0 0 1 0 1Norwich Terrier

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 44

Sushi Jane Plamondon100 28.53 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Shetland Sheepdog

Jacquie Lucy Cornish100 28.82 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Miniature Poodle

Baysea Vivian Hudson43.46 NQ 1 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Skybee Vivian Hudson53.00 NQ 0 0 0 1 9Cocker Spaniel

Nellie Arabella Lyon54.39 NQ 1 0 0 0 10Miniature Poodle

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards146 SCT 42

Ember Meghan Carr100 27.76 Q1st 0 0 0 0 014 Brittany

Flare Katie Rogers100 29.15 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 012 Shetland Sheepdog

Switch Katie Rogers100 30.78 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 011 Shetland Sheepdog

Snitch Michele Levitt100 31.21 Q4th 0 0 0 0 010 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Dash Janice Gregory32.43 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Pyrenean Shepherd

Mikey Linda Mendenhall33.18 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Kolt Lisa Antonucci45.25 NQ 0 0 0 0 3English Cocker 
Spaniel

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 13 Total NQ: 12 Total Competing: 25
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 39

Sage Mary Peterson100 25.01 Q1st 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever

Tazer Elliot Kaplan100 25.91 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever

Cinder Katie Rogers100 26.71 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 Shetland Sheepdog

Briar Heidi Buck100 27.22 Q4th 0 0 0 0 011 Golden Retriever

Starry Carol Lariviere100 28.20 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Rough Collie

Maserati Linda McHugh100 28.73 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Border Collie

Sequel Noreen Bennett100 28.74 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Rough Collie

Chapter Noreen Bennett100 29.84 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Collie

Phoenix Cara Armour100 32.20 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Boxer

Brie Rebecca Elovic100 33.75 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Golden Retriever

Delilah Kelli Cyr100 33.85 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

North Shore Kennel Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master JWW 20" Sun, Aug 21, 2022 RESULTS

Shadow Erin Hoverson100 35.59 Q 0 0 0 0 03 Stabyhoun

Sage Cindy Steinberg100 38.80 Q 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Mighty Sandra Barbour23.61 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Electra Ricardo Segui25.02 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Sullenberger Karen Frink27.27 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Weiser Morgan Carleton28.75 NQ 0 1 0 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Atty Tod Hebert29.88 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Dalmatian

Winter Rebecca Elovic40.28 NQ 1 0 0 0 1Golden Retriever

Gnocchi Christine Tilburg40.81 NQ 2 1 1 0 1Siberian Husky

Brisket Christina Norman49.86 NQ 2 0 1 0 10All American Dog

Chanel Ann TremblayNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Dashiell Catherine WilliamsNQ 0 0 0 1 0Standard Schnauzer

Jett Harmony FallNQ 0 0 1 1 0Border Collie

Switch Harmony FallNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 41

Granite Joseph Juza100 27.81 Q1st 0 0 0 0 013 Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Gus Alice Smith100 27.90 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 013 All American Dog

Gibbs Kathleen Grim100 31.09 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 09 Golden Retriever

Tempo Melissa Suter100 31.18 Q4th 0 0 0 0 09 Irish Setter

Spencer Sylvia Leggett100 36.72 Q 0 0 0 0 04 Golden Retriever

Remy Kathy Lesinski28.79 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Acro Grace BuzanoskiNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Penny Eileen FernandezNQ 0 0 0 1 0Dutch Shepherd

Excellent JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 46

Jordan Emily Bates100 27.40 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Lucca Christine Yelle39.17 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 49

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon100 24.43 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Shetland Sheepdog

Pink Carolyn Hess100 26.99 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 Cocker Spaniel

North Shore Kennel Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master JWW 12"P Sun, Aug 21, 2022 RESULTS

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards146 SCT 47

Sasha Sara Ko100 32.91 Q1st 0 0 0 0 014 Shetland Sheepdog

Talulah Bill Young40.82 NQ 0 2 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 44

Sirius Michele Levitt100 28.76 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Kindle Susan Levasseur100 39.32 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 04 Airedale Terrier

Parker Joan Gray100 41.22 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 02 Border Collie

Debbie Cara Armour28.99 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Boxer

Zoey Laurie Tinti41.94 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Aero Jim Downar45.39 NQ 1 1 0 0 1Golden Retriever

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 46

Punk Grace Buzanoski100 25.47 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Golden Retriever

Obie Cindy McGovern100 27.96 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever

Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle48.84 NQ 0 0 0 0 2Belgian Malinois

Twizy Roseann Mandell54.09 NQ 2 1 1 0 8Golden Retriever

North Shore Kennel Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Open JWW 8" Sun, Aug 21, 2022 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards123 SCT 44

Fly Karen Kearney49.18 NQ 3 2 1 0 5Poodle

CC Isabel SilveiraNQ 0 0 0 1 0Pomeranian

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards123 SCT 41

Halo Helene Dargis34.68 NQ 3 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards126 SCT 36

Peak Kathleen Dallon100 26.78 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Spring Beth Teixeira33.41 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards126 SCT 41

Sunny Helene Dargis28.94 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

JJ Beth Teixeira34.85 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

North Shore Kennel Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Novice A JWW 16" Sun, Aug 21, 2022 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards101 SCT 37

Milo Michelle West94 38.22 Q1st 1 0 0 0 1Australian Shepherd

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards102 SCT 34

Hopper Michele Levitt18.40 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Kimber Erin Hoverson50.24 NQ 2 1 1 0 16Stabyhoun

North Shore Kennel Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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